
Solon Invitational
JV Girls     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/22/2014     Sunny, Wind SSW 5 mph & 69°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City High                 1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15      16:30      0:45
    2   Williamsburg                   8    9   13   14   19   27   32   =  63      17:36      0:58
    3   Mount Vernon-Lisbon           10   12   20   22   31   34   35   =  95      18:03      1:26
    4   North Scott                   11   17   21   23   30   36   37   = 102      18:11      1:21
    5   Solon                         15   16   24   25   28   29   33   = 108      18:16      0:32
    6   Central DeWitt                18   26   38   39   42   43   44   = 163      19:18      2:27
    7   Clear Creek-Amana             40   41   45   46   47             = 219      21:06      2:54

 Incomplete Teams:  North Cedar, Tipton

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Mollie Hansen                SO    Iowa City High                    16:08      6:30
      2       2   Hailey Verdick               JR    Iowa City High                    16:22      6:35
      3       3   Bridget Brown                FR    Iowa City High                    16:27      6:37
      4       4   Gabriel McCormick            FR    Iowa City High                    16:41      6:43
      5       5   Olivia Peterson              SR    Iowa City High                    16:53      6:48
      6       6   Emma O'Hara                  JR    Iowa City High                    17:01      6:51
      7       7   Sarah Burns                  JR    Iowa City High                    17:04      6:52
      8           Olivia Parrott               JR    Iowa City High                    17:09      6:54
      9       8   Hannah Malloy                SO    Williamsburg                      17:11      6:55
     10       9   Abby Zollinger               JR    Williamsburg                      17:11      6:55
     11           Lindsey Parrotta             FR    Iowa City High                    17:11      6:55
     12           Amelia Morrow                FR    Iowa City High                    17:12      6:55
     13      10   Haley Baker                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:23      7:00
     14           Izzy Shutt                   JR    Iowa City High                    17:28      7:01
     15      11   Rebekah Arana-Nigh           SR    North Scott                       17:28      7:02
     16      12   Tori Steiner                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:32      7:03
     17           Fanta Traore                 JR    Iowa City High                    17:42      7:07
     18      13   Sarah Miller                 SO    Williamsburg                      17:43      7:08
     19      14   Belle Kanagy                 SO    Williamsburg                      17:48      7:10
     20      15   Haley Kluesner               SO    Solon                             18:00      7:14
     21      16   Shae Goldsberry              SR    Solon                             18:02      7:15
     22      17   Gina Percocco                SR    North Scott                       18:04      7:16
     23      18   Nicole Goldensoph            JR    Central DeWitt                    18:04      7:16
     24      19   Makayla Schulte              SO    Williamsburg                      18:08      7:18
     25      20   Hannah Clark                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:11      7:19
     26      21   Isabelle Kook                FR    North Scott                       18:15      7:21
     27           Ayla Canin                   SO    Iowa City High                    18:16      7:21
     28      22   Taylor Sherman               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:16      7:21
     29           Claire Noack                 JR    Iowa City High                    18:17      7:21
     30      23   Courtney Goeser              SR    North Scott                       18:19      7:22
     31           Rachel Strang                FR    Iowa City High                    18:21      7:23
     32           Rose Sadewasser              SO    Iowa City High                    18:21      7:23
     33      24   Kylie Holubar                SO    Solon                             18:21      7:23
     34      25   Mallory Miller               FR    Solon                             18:24      7:24
     35      26   Darcy Bertolino              JR    Central DeWitt                    18:25      7:24
     36      27   Maria Zimmerman              JR    Williamsburg                      18:26      7:25
     37           Anna Denniston               FR    Iowa City High                    18:26      7:25
     38      28   Johanna Merz                 SR    Solon                             18:32      7:27
     39      29   Sydney Gerdts                SR    Solon                             18:40      7:31
     40           Lucy McGehee                 SO    Iowa City High                    18:45      7:32
     41      30   Abby Gainer                  SR    North Scott                       18:49      7:34
     42           Nova Meurice                 SO    Iowa City High                    18:49      7:34
     43      31   Marissa Roe                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:49      7:34
     44      32   Hannah Frederick             SO    Williamsburg                      18:52      7:35
     45           Brianna Dellamuth            JR    Williamsburg                      18:53      7:36
     46      33   Maddy Ringdahl               FR    Solon                             18:53      7:36
     47      34   Grace Pisarik                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:53      7:36
     48           Jess Miller                  SR    Williamsburg                      18:55      7:37
     49      35   Emily Friedman               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:03      7:40
     50           MacKenzie Goss               JR    Iowa City High                    19:03      7:40
     51           Abby McDonough               SO    Iowa City High                    19:07      7:41
     52           Sydney Pratt                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:08      7:42
     53           Jean Springsteen             SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:15      7:45
     54           Charlotte Thomas             SO    Iowa City High                    19:19      7:46
     55           Emily Tvedt                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:20      7:47
     56      36   Katie Gainer                 FR    North Scott                       19:21      7:47
     57      37   Ali Rucker                   SR    North Scott                       19:22      7:47
     58           Bailey Rud                   SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:23      7:48
     59           Aurora Christner             SO    Solon                             19:24      7:48
     60           Amanda Hedlund               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:27      7:50
     61           Bernadette Poduska           SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:32      7:51
     62           Eva Platz                    JR    Solon                             19:33      7:52
     63           Quincy Chihak                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:33      7:52
     64           Madi Shafer                  SR    Solon                             19:35      7:53
     65      38   Rachel Zimmer                SR    Central DeWitt                    19:41      7:55
     66           Kyli Orr                     FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:42      7:56
     67           Kaity Lamb                   SR    North Scott                       19:43      7:56
     68           Olive Fitzgerald             FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:44      7:56
     69           Lauren Fisher                SO    Solon                             19:45      7:57
     70           Abby Dickson                 JR    Iowa City High                    19:46      7:57
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Solon Invitational
JV Girls     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/22/2014     Sunny, Wind SSW 5 mph & 69°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     71      39   Sarah Watson                 SO    Central DeWitt                    19:49      7:58
     72           Alexis Ashton                FR    Solon                             19:53      8:00
     73           Ashtin Kuesel                JR    Williamsburg                      19:55      8:01
     74           Ashley Henriksen             JR    North Scott                       19:56      8:01
     75      40   Kasi Smith                   SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 19:58      8:02
     76           Samantha Miller              FR    Solon                             19:59      8:02
     77           Kelsey King                  SR    North Cedar                       20:02      8:04
     78           Haili Shelangoski            JR    Solon                             20:13      8:08
     79           Sofie Lie                    SO    Iowa City High                    20:13      8:08
     80           Abby Schneider               SR    North Scott                       20:17      8:10
     81           Laura Bainter                SR    North Scott                       20:17      8:10
     82           Andria Kakacek               JR    Solon                             20:19      8:11
     83           Noelle Ossenkop              FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:20      8:11
     84      41   Shanna Iglehart              SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 20:20      8:11
     85           Clarissa Player              FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:21      8:11
     86           Katie Feldkamp               SO    Solon                             20:28      8:14
     87           Michelle Jennings            SO    Iowa City High                    20:30      8:15
     88      42   Jessica Grell                SO    Central DeWitt                    20:31      8:15
     89      43   Elise Tarchinski             FR    Central DeWitt                    20:32      8:16
     90      44   Taylor Grell                 SO    Central DeWitt                    20:32      8:16
     91      45   Laura Sador                  SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 20:33      8:16
     92           Elena Lyons-MacAtee          SO    Iowa City High                    20:33      8:16
     93           Mandy Brwon                  SR    Iowa City High                    20:34      8:16
     94           Sarah Hedrick                JR    Central DeWitt                    20:38      8:18
     95           Amanda Sanderfelt            SR    Iowa City High                    20:39      8:18
     96           Katherine Bouska             JR    Iowa City High                    20:44      8:20
     97           Kyla Curtis                  JR    North Scott                       20:45      8:21
     98           Caitlyn Frederick            JR    Solon                             20:47      8:22
     99           Josie Crock                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:49      8:22
    100           Kaille Simmons               FR    Central DeWitt                    20:53      8:24
    101           Haley Krob                   FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:04      8:29
    102           Larissa Moreland             JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:08      8:30
    103           Sonali Durham                JR    Iowa City High                    21:08      8:30
    104           Olivia Meade                 SR    Williamsburg                      21:18      8:34
    105           Hailey Hughes                SO    Central DeWitt                    21:20      8:35
    106           Rory McCollum                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:20      8:35
    107           Katy Cromwell                JR    Williamsburg                      21:25      8:37
    108           Erin Ruchotzke               JR    North Cedar                       21:35      8:41
    109      46   Claire Riggan                SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 21:46      8:45
    110           Megan Plock                  SR    Iowa City High                    21:46      8:46
    111           Katie Roling                 JR    Central DeWitt                    21:48      8:46
    112           Makenzie Frey                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:57      8:50
    113           Dancile Ntihebuwayo          SO    Iowa City High                    22:02      8:52
    114           Kelbie Eskelsen              JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:10      8:55
    115           Erin Cox                     JR    Iowa City High                    22:18      8:58
    116           Theresa Gruber-Miller        SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:32      9:04
    117           Allie Hudson                 FR    Iowa City High                    22:33      9:04
    118           Emma Kealy                   JR    Iowa City High                    22:34      9:05
    119           Delaney Dicus                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:46      9:10
    120           Becca Bauer                  SO    Central DeWitt                    22:49      9:11
    121      47   Rien Crawford                SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 22:52      9:12
    122           Lexi Kelly                   SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:02      9:16
    123           Larissa Moore                FR    North Cedar                       23:07      9:18
    124           Maria Anderson               SO    Central DeWitt                    23:17      9:22
    125           Brianna Nebergall            JR    North Cedar                       23:41      9:32
    126           Morgan Mentzer               SO    Central DeWitt                    23:56      9:38
    127           Lauren Hudachek              JR    Iowa City High                    24:01      9:40
    128           Sami Maher                   SR    North Scott                       24:16      9:46
    129           Esinam Ziddah                SR    Williamsburg                      25:04     10:05
    130           Abby Johnson                 JR    Central DeWitt                    25:17     10:10
    131           Dani Stolze                  JR    Williamsburg                      26:04     10:29
    132           Malin Flateby                SR    Iowa City High                    26:25     10:38
    133           Grace Hartiwig               SO    Iowa City High                    26:26     10:38
    134           Zoe Comstock                 FR    Tipton                            26:48     10:47
    135           Emma Hartwig                 FR    Iowa City High                    26:57     10:50
    136           Claire Kelly                 FR    Iowa City High                    27:19     10:59
    137           Rachel Schnack               SO    Central DeWitt                    27:34     11:05
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Solon Invitational
JV Girls     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/22/2014     Sunny, Wind SSW 5 mph & 69°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City High                    Score =   15
    1    Mollie Hansen, SO              16:08  6:30
    2    Hailey Verdick, JR             16:22  6:35
    3    Bridget Brown, FR              16:27  6:37
    4    Gabriel McCormick, FR          16:41  6:43
    5    Olivia Peterson, SR            16:53  6:48
    6    Emma O'Hara, JR                17:01  6:51
    7    Sarah Burns, JR                17:04  6:52
         Olivia Parrott, JR             17:09  6:54
         Lindsey Parrotta, FR           17:11  6:55
         Amelia Morrow, FR              17:12  6:55
         Izzy Shutt, JR                 17:28  7:01
         Fanta Traore, JR               17:42  7:07
         Ayla Canin, SO                 18:16  7:21
         Claire Noack, JR               18:17  7:21
         Rachel Strang, FR              18:21  7:23
         Rose Sadewasser, SO            18:21  7:23
         Anna Denniston, FR             18:26  7:25
         Lucy McGehee, SO               18:45  7:32
         Nova Meurice, SO               18:49  7:34
         MacKenzie Goss, JR             19:03  7:40
         Abby McDonough, SO             19:07  7:41
         Charlotte Thomas, SO           19:19  7:46
         Abby Dickson, JR               19:46  7:57
         Sofie Lie, SO                  20:13  8:08
         Michelle Jennings, SO          20:30  8:15
         Elena Lyons-MacAtee, SO        20:33  8:16
         Mandy Brwon, SR                20:34  8:16
         Amanda Sanderfelt, SR          20:39  8:18
         Katherine Bouska, JR           20:44  8:20
         Sonali Durham, JR              21:08  8:30
         Megan Plock, SR                21:46  8:46
         Dancile Ntihebuwayo, SO        22:02  8:52
         Erin Cox, JR                   22:18  8:58
         Allie Hudson, FR               22:33  9:04
         Emma Kealy, JR                 22:34  9:05
         Lauren Hudachek, JR            24:01  9:40
         Malin Flateby, SR              26:25 10:38
         Grace Hartiwig, SO             26:26 10:38
         Emma Hartwig, FR               26:57 10:50
         Claire Kelly, FR               27:19 10:59

  2) Williamsburg                      Score =   63
    8    Hannah Malloy, SO              17:11  6:55
    9    Abby Zollinger, JR             17:11  6:55
   13    Sarah Miller, SO               17:43  7:08
   14    Belle Kanagy, SO               17:48  7:10
   19    Makayla Schulte, SO            18:08  7:18
   27    Maria Zimmerman, JR            18:26  7:25
   32    Hannah Frederick, SO           18:52  7:35
         Brianna Dellamuth, JR          18:53  7:36
         Jess Miller, SR                18:55  7:37
         Ashtin Kuesel, JR              19:55  8:01
         Olivia Meade, SR               21:18  8:34
         Katy Cromwell, JR              21:25  8:37
         Esinam Ziddah, SR              25:04 10:05
         Dani Stolze, JR                26:04 10:29

  3) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   95
   10    Haley Baker, SO                17:23  7:00
   12    Tori Steiner, FR               17:32  7:03
   20    Hannah Clark, JR               18:11  7:19
   22    Taylor Sherman, JR             18:16  7:21
   31    Marissa Roe, JR                18:49  7:34
   34    Grace Pisarik, FR              18:53  7:36
   35    Emily Friedman, FR             19:03  7:40
         Sydney Pratt, SO               19:08  7:42
         Jean Springsteen, SR           19:15  7:45
         Emily Tvedt, SO                19:20  7:47
         Bailey Rud, SO                 19:23  7:48
         Amanda Hedlund, SR             19:27  7:50
         Bernadette Poduska, SR         19:32  7:51
         Quincy Chihak, FR              19:33  7:52
         Kyli Orr, FR                   19:42  7:56
         Olive Fitzgerald, FR           19:44  7:56
         Noelle Ossenkop, FR            20:20  8:11
         Clarissa Player, FR            20:21  8:11
         Josie Crock, FR                20:49  8:22
         Haley Krob, FR                 21:04  8:29
         Larissa Moreland, JR           21:08  8:30
         Rory McCollum, SO              21:20  8:35
         Makenzie Frey, JR              21:57  8:50
         Kelbie Eskelsen, JR            22:10  8:55
         Theresa Gruber-Miller, SO      22:32  9:04
         Delaney Dicus, JR              22:46  9:10
         Lexi Kelly, SO                 23:02  9:16

  4) North Scott                       Score =  102
   11    Rebekah Arana-Nigh, SR         17:28  7:02
   17    Gina Percocco, SR              18:04  7:16
   21    Isabelle Kook, FR              18:15  7:21
   23    Courtney Goeser, SR            18:19  7:22
   30    Abby Gainer, SR                18:49  7:34
   36    Katie Gainer, FR               19:21  7:47
   37    Ali Rucker, SR                 19:22  7:47
         Kaity Lamb, SR                 19:43  7:56
         Ashley Henriksen, JR           19:56  8:01
         Abby Schneider, SR             20:17  8:10
         Laura Bainter, SR              20:17  8:10
         Kyla Curtis, JR                20:45  8:21
         Sami Maher, SR                 24:16  9:46

  5) Solon                             Score =  108
   15    Haley Kluesner, SO             18:00  7:14
   16    Shae Goldsberry, SR            18:02  7:15
   24    Kylie Holubar, SO              18:21  7:23
   25    Mallory Miller, FR             18:24  7:24
   28    Johanna Merz, SR               18:32  7:27
   29    Sydney Gerdts, SR              18:40  7:31
   33    Maddy Ringdahl, FR             18:53  7:36
         Aurora Christner, SO           19:24  7:48
         Eva Platz, JR                  19:33  7:52
         Madi Shafer, SR                19:35  7:53
         Lauren Fisher, SO              19:45  7:57
         Alexis Ashton, FR              19:53  8:00
         Samantha Miller, FR            19:59  8:02
         Haili Shelangoski, JR          20:13  8:08
         Andria Kakacek, JR             20:19  8:11
         Katie Feldkamp, SO             20:28  8:14
         Caitlyn Frederick, JR          20:47  8:22

  6) Central DeWitt                    Score =  163
   18    Nicole Goldensoph, JR          18:04  7:16
   26    Darcy Bertolino, JR            18:25  7:24
   38    Rachel Zimmer, SR              19:41  7:55
   39    Sarah Watson, SO               19:49  7:58
   42    Jessica Grell, SO              20:31  8:15
   43    Elise Tarchinski, FR           20:32  8:16
   44    Taylor Grell, SO               20:32  8:16
         Sarah Hedrick, JR              20:38  8:18
         Kaille Simmons, FR             20:53  8:24
         Hailey Hughes, SO              21:20  8:35
         Katie Roling, JR               21:48  8:46
         Becca Bauer, SO                22:49  9:11
         Maria Anderson, SO             23:17  9:22
         Morgan Mentzer, SO             23:56  9:38
         Abby Johnson, JR               25:17 10:10
         Rachel Schnack, SO             27:34 11:05
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Solon Invitational
JV Girls     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/22/2014     Sunny, Wind SSW 5 mph & 69°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  7) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  219
   40    Kasi Smith, SO                 19:58  8:02
   41    Shanna Iglehart, SR            20:20  8:11
   45    Laura Sador, SR                20:33  8:16
   46    Claire Riggan, SR              21:46  8:45
   47    Rien Crawford, SO              22:52  9:12

 Incomplete Teams:

 North Cedar
   77    Kelsey King, SR             20:02     8:04
  108    Erin Ruchotzke, JR          21:35     8:41
  123    Larissa Moore, FR           23:07     9:18
  125    Brianna Nebergall, JR       23:41     9:32

 Tipton
  134    Zoe Comstock, FR            26:48     10:47
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